UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2015 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: September 18, 2015
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
376,729
1 478.54 1,268,396 -4,657 0 1,244 338 0 -1,702 375,027
2 478.18 1,264,501 -3,895 0 0 325 0 -307 374,720
3 477.92 1,261,690 -2,811 0 0 305 0 197 374,917
4 477.21 1,254,026 -7,664 0 2,329 325 0 -2,726 372,191
5 476.23 1,243,473 -10,553 0 2,340 321 0 -2,715 369,476
6 475.66 1,237,330 -6,143 0 3,000 313 0 -3,467 366,009
7 474.95 1,229,722 -7,608 0 2,364 336 0 -2,465 363,544
8 474.27 1,222,450 7,272 0 2,350 318 0 -2,630 360,914
9 473.78 1,217,218 -5,232 0 2,344 326 0 -2,706 358,208
10 473.39 1,213,059 -4,159 0 0 307 0 -262 357,946
11 472.74 1,206,137 -6,922 0 2,192 319 0 -2,710 355,236
12 472.09 1,199,228 -6,909 0 2,382 328 0 -2,823 352,413
13 471.57 1,193,710 -5,518 0 2,364 322 0 -2,689 349,724
14 470.85 1,186,083 -7,627 0 2,671 322 0 -2,925 346,799
15 470.30 1,180,268 -5,815 0 2,685 315 0 -2,900 343,899
16 469.70 1,173,934 -6,334 0 2,691 320 0 -3,145 340,754
17 469.24 1,169,085 -4,849 0 0 112 0 -137 340,617
18 468.50 1,161,299 -7,786 0 3,407 332 0 -3,769 336,848
19 467.94 1,155,418 -5,881 0 3,449 335 0 -3,790 333,058
20 467.60 1,151,852 -3,566 0 0 325 0 -317 332,741
21 467.23 1,147,975 -3,877 0 2,481 325 0 -2,852 329,889
22 466.85 1,143,998 -3,977 0 2,456 301 0 -2,858 327,031
23 466.22 1,137,415 -6,583 0 0 170 0 -198 326,833
24 465.78 1,132,824 -4,591 0 0 166 0 -216 326,617
25 465.33 1,128,135 -4,689 0 2,474 186 0 -2,654 323,963
26 464.76 1,122,205 -5,930 0 2,508 119 0 -2,710 321,253
27 463.88 1,113,069 -9,136 0 3,174 0 0 -3,046 318,207
28 463.84 1,112,655 -414 0 0 0 0 -186 318,021
29 462.80 1,101,891 -10,764 0 5,166 9 0 -4,985 313,036
30 462.27 1,096,419 -5,472 0 4,711 10 0 -4,675 308,361
31 461.69 1,090,440 -5,979 0 2,949 501 0 -3,378 304,983
TOTALS -182,613 0 63,731 8,031 0 -71,746
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



